
Our Lady and St Philip Neri Catholic Church, Sydenham 

2023  First Holy Communion Programme 

 

Thursday   20 October     Parents’  meeting at  7.00 pm  in  the Presbytery 

Course dates and Themes 2022-2023 

Sunday 6 November  Chapter 1:   In the name of the Father 

Sunday 20 November Chapter 2:  Lord , have mercy ( Penitential Act) 

Sunday  4 December  Chapter  3:  Celebrating our rescue (Reconciliation) 

Sunday  18 December Chapter 4: God helps me Get it right (Reconciliation)  

Sunday  8 January  Chapter 5: Glory to God in the highest 

Sunday  22 January  Chapter 6: The word of the Lord 

Sunday  5  February  Chapter 7: Bread to offer 

Sunday  19  February  Chapter 8: Fruit of the vine 

Sunday   5 March  Chapter9: Do this in memory of me. 

Sunday  19  March  Chapter 10: Body of Christ 

Sunday  23 April  Chapter 11: To love and to serve 

Sunday   7  May    Reconciliation revisited 

Thursday  25 May  Parents’ Meeting  at 7.30 pm  in the Presbytery. 

 Saturday  27  May  Service of reconciliation and confessions 2. pm 

Saturday  3 June  Rehearsals for Group A.:  2.pm in the church 

Sunday  4 June  FHC:  Group  A.:  11.00 am  mass. 

Saturday  10 June  Rehearsals for Group B:  2.pm in the church 

Sunday  11 June  FHC: Group B:  11.00 am mass. 

Sunday  18 June  All attend 11 am mass: celebrations in the Hall after mass 

 

 

      


